
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 130.0 10

2 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.4 105.0 8

3 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 136.2 105.0 6

4 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 135.4 95.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 138.2 95.0 2

6 Taylor Sims Piper High School 133.2 85.0 1

7 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.2 75.0 0

8 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 137.2 75.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 230.0 10

2 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 135.4 205.0 8

3 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 138.2 200.0 6

4 Taylor Sims Piper High School 133.2 190.0 4

5 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.4 185.0 2

6 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 136.2 185.0 1

7 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.2 165.0 0

8 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 137.2 160.0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 150.0 10

2 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 136.2 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 135.4 120.0 6

4 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.4 115.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 138.2 110.0 2

6 Taylor Sims Piper High School 133.2 105.0 1

7 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.2 100.0 0

8 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 137.2 95.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 510.0 10

2 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 136.2 425.0 8

3 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 135.4 420.0 6

4 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.4 405.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 138.2 405.0 2

6 Taylor Sims Piper High School 133.2 380.0 1

7 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.2 340.0 0

8 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 137.2 330.0 0


